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Item Stock # Peanut Dairy Gluten/Wheat Soy Soy Oil Seafood Wh Egg Egg Sesame Cinnamon Oats Honey Cheese AFD Corn
Bacon 7020
Bagel, Plain 1012

Bagel, Parbaked 1084
Bites, Egg & Cheese 7012
BBQ Turkey Mac & Cheese Recipe

Beef Brisket 6053

Beef Brisket w/Cornbread 6053/17001

Beef, Shredded 6078
Beef Patty, Elementary 7019
Beef Patty, Middle and High 7017

Beef Patty, Rib 6059
Biscuit, Whole Grain 1010
Bowl, Chicken and Mashed Potato w/Biscuit Recipe

Bowl, Turkey & Mashed Potato Bowl w/Biscuit 6090/3159/10
054/1021

Bowl, Turkey & Gravy w/Biscuit 6090/3159/10
21

Bread, Cheesy Garlic 7041

Bread, Cheesy Pullaparts 7002
Bread, Gluten Free (Special Diet) 1456

Bread, Pita
Breadsticks, Cheesy 7001
Breakfast Bar 1083
Breakfast Biscuit, Bacon w/Egg & Chs Recipe
Breakfast Biscuit, Saus or Ham w/Egg & Chs 17285
Breakfast Sandwich, Bagel/Egg/Chs Recipe
Breakfast Sandwich, Bagel/Egg/Ham/Chs Recipe
Breakfast Sandwich, Bagel/Egg/Saus/Chs Recipe
Breakfast Sandwich, Crois/Egg/Chs 17138
Breakfast Sandwich, Crois/Egg/Ham/Chs 17122
Breakfast Sandwich, Crois/Egg/Saus/Chs 17229

Breakfast Sandwich, Waffle/Egg/Chs Recipe

Breakfast Sandwich, Waffle/Egg/Saus/Chs Recipe
Breakfast Bites 1082

Buffalo Chicken Mac & Cheese Recipe

Bun, Brioche 1457

Bun, Ciabatta 1458
Bun, Hamburger 12037
Bun, Hamburger, Gluten Free (Special Diet) 1455
Bun, Hot Dog (Frozen, Packed by Case) 1453
Bun, Hot Dog (Galasso's, Packed by Dozen) 12045
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Bun, Slider 1451

Bun, Waffle 1460
Burger, Southwest on Bun Recipe
Burger, Southwest on Brioche Bun (MS/HS)
(2025) 7014/1457

Burger, Southwest Bean Patty 7014
Burrito, Bean & Cheese (IW) 1055
Burrito, Bean & Cheese (Bulk)
Burrito, Bean & Cheese, Ultra Spicy 1041
Burrito, Beef and Bean 1049
Burrito, Bean (Vegan) 1056
Burrito, Breakfast 1051
Cereal Bar, Cinnamon 3071
Cereal, Blueberry Chex 3043
Cereal, Cheerios 3057
Cereal, Cinnamon Frosted Flakes 3074
Cereal, Cinnamon Toast Crunch 3056
Cereal, Cocoa Puffs 3063
Cereal, Froot Loops 3058
Cereal, Granola 17219
Cheese Dip Cup 10047
Cheese, Cream 2020
Cheese, Feta 17080
Cheese, Shredded American 8008
Cheese, Shredded Cheddar 8001
Cheese, Shredded Mozzarella 8012
Cheese, Sliced American Reduced Fat 8010
Cheese, String, Mozzarella 8002
Cheeseburger on Bun (Beef) 17178

Chicken Alfredo Pasta 4352/10043/7
130

Chicken and Biscuit Recipe
Chicken and Waffle Recipe

Chicken, Bone-in Wing (Glazed) 7131

Chicken, Bone-in Wing (Buffalo) 7132
Chicken, Boneless Wings 7102
Chicken Drumstick, Breaded 7120
Chicken Fajita 7125/7130
Chicken Filet, Breaded 7154
Chicken Filet, Breaded, Small 7153
Chicken Filet, Spicy 7115
Chicken Nuggets 7106
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Chicken Nuggets, Star Shapes 7124
Chicken Patty, Grilled (Special Diet) 7116
Chicken, Popcorn 7118
Chicken Tenders 7152
Chicken Tenders, Gluten Free (Special Diet) 7112

Chicken Tikka Masala w/Rice Recipe

Chicken Tinga w/Rice Recipe

Chicken, Tinga
Chicken, Kung Pao Kit 7097
Chicken, Orange w/Rice 7108
Chicken, Teriyaki w/Rice 17155
Chicken, Thai Sweet Chili w/Rice Recipe

Chicken Wings (Buffalo) w/Onion Rings 7132/6130

Chicken Wings (Glazed) w/Onion Rings 7131/6130
Chickpea Spread, Chocolate 3180
Chili with Beans (Beef), No Cheese 17036
Chili Cheese Dog (Beef) Recipe
Chips, Corn Tortilla 3270
Chips, Corn Tortilla (1 oz - Supper) 3271
Chips, Doritos Cool Ranch N/A
Chips, Doritos Nacho Cheese N/A

Chips, Doritos Walking Taco 3285
Chips, Cheetos Puffs N/A
Chips, Fantastix Flamin' Hot N/A
Chips, Fantastix Chili Cheese N/A
Chow Mein Noodles (no sauce) 1251
Chow Mein, Chicken Recipe
Cinnamon Crumb Cake 17087
Cinnamon Roll w/Vanilla Icing 1026/1135
Condiment, Jelly 4334
Condiment, Mayonnaise 4300
Condiment, Mustard 4305
Condiment, Pickle, Dill 4325
Condiment, Sriracha 4336
Condiment, Syrup 4346
Condiment, Taco Sauce 4332
Condiment, Tajin 3162
Cookie, Candy 17099/1002

Cookie, Chocolate Chip

Cookie, Fudge 17095/1001
Corn Dog, Chicken 7031

17093/17094/
1003/1004
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Corn Dog, Chicken 2025 7031
Cornbread 17001
Crackers, Whole Grain Wheat 3107
Croissant 1015
Dressing, BBQ Ranch, House-Made Recipe
Dressing, Caesar 17015
Dressing, Greek 17003
Dressing, Italian 4196
Dressing, Ranch, House-Made 17015
Dressing, Ranch, Packet 4205
Dressing, Chinese Sesame 17348
Egg Patty 7011

Egg Roll, Chicken 1250

Egg Roll, Veggie 1248
Flatbread, Mini 1081
French Toast Sticks 1000
French Toast Sticks w/Fruit Dip 1000
Fruit Cup, Applesauce 9016
Fruit Cup, Applesauce, Strawberry Flavor 9014
Fruit Cup, Frozen Peach 6041
Fruit Cup, Frozen Strawberry 6045
Fruit Cup, Mixed (Peach, Pear, Grape) 9027
Fruit Cup, Peach 9039
Fruit Dip 17241
Fruit, Apple Pear 2034
Fruit, Apple Slices 2032
Fruit, Apple, Whole 2030
Fruit, Banana 2045
Fruit, Blueberries, Fresh 2049
Fruit, Blueberries, Frozen 6040
Fruit, Cherries, Fresh 2044
Fruit, Cranberries, Dried 10019
Fruit, Grapes 2205
Fruit, Mandarin Oranges, Canned 9023
Fruit, Mixed, Canned (Peach, Pear, Grape) 9025
Fruit, Nectarine 2050
Fruit, Orange 2085
Fruit, Peach, Fresh 2090
Fruit, Peaches, Canned 9030

Fruit, Peach Pop 6047
Fruit, Pear, Fresh 2100
Fruit, Persimmon 2110
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Fruit, Pineapple Tidbits, Canned 9050
Fruit, Plum 2095
Fruit, Strawberries, Fresh 2043
Fruit, Strawberries, Sliced, Frozen 6016
Fruit, Strawberry Pop 6047
Fruit, Tangerines 2035
Fruit, Watermelon 2048
Guacamole Cup 6015
Hamburger on Bun (Beef) 17178
Hamburger, No Bun (Beef) 7017
Hot Dog Link, No Bun (Beef) 7030
Hot Dog on a Bun (Beef) 17179
Juice, Apple 12220
Juice, Aseptic, Fruit 4271
Juice, Aseptic, Orange Tangerine 4271
Juice, Aseptic, Apple 4271
Juice, Aseptic Very Berry 4271
Juice, Berry 12260
Juice, Orange 12245
Juice, Orange, Frozen 6029
Juice, Vegetable 4270
Juice, Slush, Tropical Trio, Razz-a-dazzle 1610
Kickin' Tenders 7151

Kickin' & Dippin' Duo 

Macaroni & Cheese 17135
Meatballs (Beef), Teriyaki and Rice 17100
Meatballs, Beef 6054
Milk, 1% Low Fat 12285
Milk, 1% Low Fat Aseptic 4303
Milk, Almond, Vanilla (Special Diet) 4030

Milk, Aseptic, Chocolate, Fat Free 4301
Milk, Chocolate, Non Fat 12295
Milk, Lactaid (Special Diet) 12281
Milk, Non Fat 12305
Milk, Soy (Special Diet) 12287
Milk, Strawberry
Muffin, Chocolate 1025

Muffin, Cinnamon 1032
Nacho Cup (Beef Chili with Cheese Sauce) Recipe
Nacho Cup (Beef Chili with Shrd Cheese) Recipe
Nachos, Chili Cheese (Beef w/Cheese Sauce) 17079

7151/1248/43
48
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Nachos, Chili Cheese (Beef w/Shrd Cheese) 17079
Nachos, Vegetarian (Bean w/Shrd Cheese) Recipe

Noodles, Ramen 10045

Onion Rings 6130
Pan Dulce Concha, Chocolate 1016
Pan Dulce Concha, Vanilla 1016
Pancakes, Maple, Mini 1233
Pasta, Macaroni 10041
Pasta, Spaghetti 10043
PB&J Protein Kit 430
PB&J Protein Kit, No Cheese 430
Peanut Butter Cup 10049
Pizza Bagel 7065
Pizza Stick (Pork & Beef) 1030
Pizza, Domino's, Cheese Vendor
Pizza, Domino's, Pepperoni (Pork, Beef) Vendor
Pizza, Gluten Free Pepperoni (Special Diet) 7094
Pizza, Large, Cheese 7082
Pizza, Large, Pepperoni (Turkey, Beef) 7092

7092/9101

Pizza, Papa John, Cheese (Pizza Party) Vendor
Pizza, Papa John, Pepperoni (Pork, Beef) Vendor
Pizza, Personal Pan, Cheese 7078
Pizza, Pizza Depot, Cheese Vendor
Pizza, Pizza Depot, Pepperoni (Pork, Beef) Vendor
Pizza, Pizza Hut, Cheese Vendor
Pizza, Pizza Hut, Pepperoni (Pork, Beef) Vendor
Pozole, Chicken Recipe
Pudding, Chocolate 17007

Pupusa, Birria & Cheese 1047
Pupusa, Bean & Cheese 1033
Quesadilla, Cheese (Rose & Shore) 7101
Quesadilla, Cheese (True Natural) 7099
Quinoa 3158
Ramen Recipe
Ravioli, Breaded Cheese 7042
Rice, Brown, Plain 3157
Roll, 6" Steak 1454
Roll, Dinner 12115
Salad, BBQ Chicken w/Dressing 17166
Salad, Chicken Caesar w/Dressing (without
Crackers)

Pizza, Large, Pepperoni (Turkey, Beef),
Jalapeno
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Salad, Chef w/Dressing (without Crackers) 17117

Salad, Chinese Kickin' Tender w/Dressing
(without Wonton Noodles) 17320

Salad, Elementary, Caesar w/Dressing
(without Crackers) 17318

Salad, Elementary, Chef w/Dressing (without
Crackers)

Salad, Elementary Chicken Ranch w/Dressing
(Popcorn Chicken Salad) 17235

Salad, Greek Chicken w/Dressing (without
Crackers) 17226

Salsa, Pico de Gallo 2155
Sandwich, Biscuit, Chicken 152
Sandwich, Biscuit, Chicken (2025) 152
Sandwich, Buffalo BBQ Chicken Recipe
Sandwich, Buffalo BBQ Chicken 2025 Recipe

Sandwich, Chicken

Sandwich, Chicken on Brioche Bun (MS/HS)
(2025) 7154/1457

Sandwich, Chicken, Spicy

Sandwich, Chicken, Spicy on Brioche Bun
(MS/HS) 7155/1457

Sandwich, Chocolate Chickpea 7142
Sandwich, Grilled Cheese 7140
Sandwich, Ciabatta and Cheese Recipe
Sandwich, Meatball Sub (Beef) on Hot Dog
Bun 17230

Sandwich, Peanut Butter and Jelly, 2.6 oz. 7143
Sandwich, Peanut Butter and Jelly, 5.3 oz. 7141
Sandwich, Rib-B-Que Recipe
Sandwich, Shredded BBQ Turkey Recipe
Sandwich, Shredded BBQ Turkey 2025 Recipe

Sandwich, Spicy Kickin' on Hamburger Bun 7149/12037

Sandwich, Tuna Salad on Ciabatta Bun
(MS/HS) 17126

17128

Sandwich, Turkey Deli on Brioche (MS/HS) 17127

Sandwich, Turkey Ham & Cheese on
Hamburger Bun (Supper) 17124/17123

17124/17123

Sandwich, Turkey Ham Deli on Hamburger
Bun (Supper Special Diet) 17120

7154/12037/1
452

7155/12037/1
452

Sandwich, Turkey and Cheese on Brioche
(MS/HS)

Sandwich, Turkey Ham & Cheese on Brioche
(MS/HS)
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Sandwich, Turkey Ham Deli on Brioche
(MS/HS) 17120

Sauce, Alfredo 4352
Sauce, BBQ 17059
Sauce, Buffalo BBQ Recipe
Sauce, Cayenne (Buffalo) 4343
Sauce, Cheese 17129
Sauce, Cheese, Nacho 3131
Sauce, Chow Mein 17316
Sauce, Marinara 17199
Sauce, Tartar 17014
Sauce, Teriyaki 17075
Sauce, Thai Sweet Chili 4348

Sauce, Tikka Masala
Sausage Patty, Pork 7059
Sliders, BBQ Turkey Recipe
Sliders, Buffalo BBQ Chicken Recipe
Sliders, Chicken Recipe
Smoothie Bowl with Granola Recipe

Snack Box 430
Spaghetti with Meatballs (Beef) 10043/6054
Sunbutter Cups (Special Diet) 3185

Supper Wrap Kit 480
Taco Filling, Beef 17037
Taco, Beef 17139
Tamale, Chicken in Red Sauce 1043

Tamale, Egg & Cheese 1053
Taquito, Chicken & Cheese 7126
Thai Sweet Chili Quinoa Bowl Recipe
Tortilla, Corn (Special Diet) 1465
Tortilla, Flour (6") 1466
Tortilla, Whole Wheat Flour 10" 1467
Turkey & Gravy (No Biscuit) Recipe
Turkey Ham, Deli 6086
Turkey, Deli 6085

Turkey Medallions 6090
Turkey, Shredded BBQ 6079

Vegan Patty, Spicy Kickin' 7149
Vegetable, BBQ Baked Beans 17022
Vegetable, Beans, Garbanzo 9106
Vegetable, Beans, Southwest (NO Cheese) 17002
Vegetable, Beans, Spicy 17063
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Vegetable, Broccoli 2145
Vegetable, Burger Set Up Recipe
Vegetable, California Mix (broc, caul, carrot) 6107
Vegetable, Carrots 2150
Vegetable, Carrots, Diced, Frozen 6103
Vegetable, Cauliflower F2S
Vegetable, Celery Sticks 2237
Vegetable, Corn 9095
Vegetable, Cucumber, Sliced 2168

Vegetable, Edamame 2200
Vegetable, Green Beans 9100
Vegetable, Hominy 9103
Vegetable, Jalapeno 9101
Vegetable, Jicama w/Tajin 2210/3162
Vegetable, Lettuce, Shredded 2220
Vegetable, Mixed (pea, carrot, corn, grn bean) 6109

Vegetable, Potato Hash Brown Patties 6128
Vegetable, Potato, Mashed (no gravy) 10054
Vegetable, Potato, Mashed w/gravy Recipe
Vegetable, Potato, Rounds 6115
Vegetable, Potato, Smiles 6127
Vegetable, Potato, Wedge, Seasoned 6113
Vegetable, Roasted Chickpeas, Salt 3317
Vegetable, Salad, Arugula 2173
Vegetable, Salad, Mixed 2215
Vegetable, Sweet Potato Fries 6124
Vegetable, Tomato, Diced 2165
Vegetable, Zucchini, Spears 2196
Waffle, Blueberry 1417
Waffle, Cinnamon 1416
Waffle, Dutch 1009

Walking Taco
Wonton Crispy Noodle (Chinese Chix Salad) 1247
Wrap, Chicken and Ranch Recipe
Wrap, Chicken Bacon and Ranch 480
Yogurt and Granola 17177
Yogurt Parfait with Fruit and Granola 17310
Yogurt, 4oz, Low Fat, Asstd. Fruit Flavors 12341
Yogurt, 8oz, Low Fat, Asstd. Fruit Flavors 12345
Yogurt, Vanilla 12343

3285/17037/80


